
GRADE 5 SAMPLE SCHEDULE

DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6

8:10 a.m.
8:15 a.m.

Arrival for students with 
LS Siblings

Arrival for students with 
LS Siblings

Arrival for students with 
LS Siblings

Arrival for students with 
LS Siblings

Arrival for students with 
LS Siblings

Arrival for students with 
LS Siblings8:20 a.m.

8:25 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

MS Regular Arrival MS Regular Arrival MS Regular Arrival MS Regular Arrival MS Regular Arrival MS Regular Arrival8:35 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

Homeroom Homeroom Homeroom Homeroom Homeroom Homeroom8:50 a.m.
8:55 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Academic Course Academic Course Academic Course Special Academic Course Special

9:05 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:25 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:35 a.m.
9:40 a.m.

Academic Course Academic Course Special Academic Course Academic Course Academic Course

9:45 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
9:55 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:20 a.m.

Break Advisory Break Break Break Break
10:25 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:35 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

Special Academic Course Academic Course Academic Course Academic Course Academic Course

10:50 a.m.
10:55 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:25 a.m.

Academic Course Special Academic Course Academic Course Special Academic Course

11:30 a.m.
11:35 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
11:55 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:05 p.m.

Lunch/Break Lunch/Break Lunch/Break Lunch/Break Lunch/Break Lunch/Break

12:10 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:20 p.m.
12:25 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:35 p.m.

Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education

12:40 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
12:55 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

Academic Course Academic Course Academic Course Academic Course Academic Course Academic Course

1:20 p.m.
1:25 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
1:55 p.m.

Special Special Special Special Special Special

2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:25 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:35 p.m.

Flex Flex Flex Flex Flex Flex
2:40 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
2:55 p.m.
3:00 p.m.


