		GRA	ADE 5 SAMPLE	SCHEDULE		
	DAY 1	DAY 2	DAY 3	DAY 4	DAY 5	DAY 6
8:10 a.m.						
8:15 a.m. 8:20 a.m. 8:25 a.m.	Arrival for students with LS Siblings					
8:30 a.m. 8:35 a.m. 8:40 a.m.	MS Regular Arrival					
8:45 a.m. 8:50 a.m.	Homeroom	Homeroom	Homeroom	Homeroom	Homeroom	Homeroom
8:55 a.m. 9:00 a.m.						
9:05 a.m. 9:10 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 9:20 a.m. 9:25 a.m. 9:30 a.m.	Academic Course	Academic Course	Academic Course	Special	Academic Course	Special
9:40 a.m. 9:45 a.m. 9:50 a.m. 9:55 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 10:10 a.m. 10:10 a.m.	- Academic Course	Academic Course	Special	Academic Course	Academic Course	Academic Course
10:20 a.m. 10:25 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 10:35 a.m. 10:40 a.m.	Break	Advisory	Break	Break	Break	Break
10:45 a.m. 10:50 a.m. 10:55 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 11:05 a.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:20 a.m.	Special	Academic Course				
11:25 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:35 a.m. 11:40 a.m. 11:45 a.m. 11:50 a.m. 11:55 a.m.	Academic Course	Special	Academic Course	Academic Course	Special	Academic Course
12:05 p.m. 12:10 p.m. 12:15 p.m. 12:20 p.m. 12:25 p.m. 12:30 p.m.	Lunch/Break	Lunch/Break	Lunch/Break	Lunch/Break	Lunch/Break	Lunch/Break
12:35 p.m. 12:40 p.m. 12:45 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 12:55 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:05 p.m.	Physical Education					
1:15 p.m. 1:20 p.m. 1:25 p.m. 1:35 p.m. 1:35 p.m. 1:40 p.m. 1:45 p.m. 1:50 p.m.	Academic Course					
1:55 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:05 p.m. 2:10 p.m. 2:15 p.m. 2:20 p.m. 2:25 p.m. 2:25 p.m.	Special	Special	Special	Special	Special	Special
2:35 p.m. 2:40 p.m. 2:45 p.m. 2:50 p.m. 2:55 p.m. 3:00 p.m.	Flex	Flex	Flex	Flex	Flex	Flex